Unit Information AFR Details

Unit Type: Special District Year: 2011 Original AFR
Unit Name: Avon Park Community Redevelopment Unit Dependency: Dependent AFR Status: Certified
Agency .

Unit Status: Active AFR Received Date: 4/12/2012

Audit Received Date: 5/1/2012

Location Information Contact Information . i )
Submission Type: Electronic
Name: Mrs. LilyAnn Bermudez Name: Mrs. LilyAnn Bermudez
i . ) ) ) ) Long-Term Debt Information
Title: Admin. Serv. Coordinator Title: Admin. Serv. Coordinator
Phone: (863) 452-4410 Phone: (863) 452-4410 Long-Term Debt: $0

Email: Ibermudez@avonpark.cc

Address: Address: Audit Information
110 East Main Street 110 East Main Street
Avon Park, FL 33825-0000 Avon Park, FL 33825-0000 Was an audit performed? Yes

Audit Performed Date: 3/30/2012

Auditor Name: James Moore & Co. Certified
Public Accountants and Consultants

Certification

Address:
Chief Financial Officer Chairman/Elected Official 121 EXECUTIVE CIRCLE
DAYTONA BEACH, FL
Name: LILYANN BERMUDEZ Name: SHARON SCHULER 32114-1180

Title: ACCOUNTING/FINANCE SUPERVISOR Title: MAYOR

Yes No

Have You Experienced a Financial Emergency in this year? I:I

[x]

If Yes, Have You Compiled With Section 218.503(2), Florida Statues? I:I

[]
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Revenues Report for FYE 2011

Account Code

337100 - Local Government Unit Grant - General Government
337500 - Local Government Unit Grant - Economic Environment
369900 - Other Miscellaneous Revenues

Grand Total

Expenditures Report for FYE 2011

Account/Object Code

559.30 - Other Economic Environment - Operating Expenses
559.60 - Other Economic Environment - Capital Outlay
559.90 - Other Economic Environment - Other Uses

Grand Total

General Special Debt Service

Revenue
121,173

146,452
13,991

281,616

General Special
Revenue

212,359
125,741
26,044

364,144

Data Element Worksheet Report for FYE: 2011, Avon Park

Community Redevelopment Agency

Affiliates Report for FYE 2011

Debt Service

Capital
Projects

Capital
Projects

Permanent

Permanent

Enterprise

Enterprise

Internal
Service

Internal
Service

Pension Trust Component Total
Units

121,173
146,452
13,991

281,616

Pension Trust Component Total
Units

212,359
125,741
26,044

364,144
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